## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 24, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2001 SENATE BILL 55

June 29, 2001 - Offered by Representatives RICHARDS and PLOUFF.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
- **1.** Page 805, line 3: delete "par. (b) pars. (b) and (e)" and substitute "par. (b)".
- 3 **2.** Page 806, line 11: delete lines 11 to 14.
- **3.** Page 1478, line 7: delete "(c), and (e)" and substitute "and (c)".
- 5 (END)